144
ITF TECHNOLOGY
The ITF SMD Filter is based on thin-昀椀lm multilayer technology. The technology provides a miniature
part with excellent high frequency performance and rugged construction for reliable automatic
assembly.
The ITF Filter is offered in a variety of frequency bands compatible with various types of high
frequency wireless systems.
FEATURES

 – rf microwave products –
The Important Information/Disclaimer is incorporated in the catalog where these speci昀椀cations came from or available
online at www.kyocera-avx.com/disclaimer/ by reference and should be reviewed in full before placing any order.
145
Thin-Film RF/Microwave Filters
LP0805H0400ASTR – SMD Termination
Low Pass 0805 High Performance SMD 8W
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
P/N Frequency
I.Loss
@ 400MHz
R.Loss
@ 400MHz
Attenuation
LP0805H0400ASTR 400MHz -0.6dB max. -15dB -30dB at 800MHz
-20dB at 1200MHz
TYPICAL ELECTRICAL PERFORMANCE
0
-5

 – rf microwave products –
The Important Information/Disclaimer is incorporated in the catalog where these speci昀椀cations came from or available
online at www.kyocera-avx.com/disclaimer/ by reference and should be reviewed in full before placing any order.
147
Thin-Film RF/Microwave Filters
LP0805H0420ASTR – SMD Termination
Low Pass 0805 High Performance SMD 8W
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
P/N Frequency
I.Loss
@ 420MHz
R.Loss
@ 420MHz
Attenuation
LP0805H0420ASTR 420MHz -0.6dB max. -15dB -30dB at 840MHz
-20dB at 1260MHz
TYPICAL ELECTRICAL PERFORMANCE
0
-5

 – rf microwave products –
The Important Information/Disclaimer is incorporated in the catalog where these speci昀椀cations came from or available
online at www.kyocera-avx.com/disclaimer/ by reference and should be reviewed in full before placing any order.
149
Thin-Film RF/Microwave Filters
LP0805H0450ASTR – SMD Termination
Low Pass 0805 High Performance SMD 8W
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
P/N Frequency
I.Loss
@ 450MHz
R.Loss
@ 450MHz
Attenuation
LP0805H0450ASTR 450MHz -0.6dB max. -15dB -28dB at 900MHz
-20dB at 1350MHz
TYPICAL ELECTRICAL PERFORMANCE
0
-5

 – rf microwave products –
The Important Information/Disclaimer is incorporated in the catalog where these speci昀椀cations came from or available
online at www.kyocera-avx.com/disclaimer/ by reference and should be reviewed in full before placing any order.
151
Thin-Film RF/Microwave Filters
LP0805H0470ASTR – SMD Termination
Low Pass 0805 High Performance SMD 8W
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
P/N Frequency
I.Loss
@ 470MHz
R.Loss
@ 470MHz
Attenuation
LP0805H0470ASTR 470MHz -0.7dB max. -15dB -28dB at 940MHz
-20dB at 1410MHz
TYPICAL ELECTRICAL PERFORMANCE
0
-5

 – rf microwave products –
The Important Information/Disclaimer is incorporated in the catalog where these speci昀椀cations came from or available
online at www.kyocera-avx.com/disclaimer/ by reference and should be reviewed in full before placing any order.
153
Thin-Film RF/Microwave Filters
LP0805H0512ASTR – SMD Termination
Low Pass 0805 High Performance SMD 8W
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
P/N Frequency
I.Loss
@ 512MHz
R.Loss
@ 512MHz
Attenuation
LP0805H0512ASTR 512MHz -0.75dB max. -12dB -35dB at 1024MHz
-40dB at 1536MHz
TYPICAL ELECTRICAL PERFORMANCE
-50
-45

 – rf microwave products –
The Important Information/Disclaimer is incorporated in the catalog where these speci昀椀cations came from or available
online at www.kyocera-avx.com/disclaimer/ by reference and should be reviewed in full before placing any order.
155
Thin-Film RF/Microwave Filters
LP0805H0700ASTR – SMD Termination
Low Pass 0805 High Performance SMD 8W
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
P/N Frequency
I.Loss
@ 700MHz
R.Loss
@ 700MHz
Attenuation
LP0805H0700ASTR 700MHz -0.4dB max. -20dB
-35dB at 1400MHz
-30dB at 2100MHz
-30dB at 2800MHz
TYPICAL ELECTRICAL PERFORMANCE

 – rf microwave products –
The Important Information/Disclaimer is incorporated in the catalog where these speci昀椀cations came from or available
online at www.kyocera-avx.com/disclaimer/ by reference and should be reviewed in full before placing any order.
167
Thin-Film RF/Microwave Filters
LP0805H1800ASTR – SMD Termination
Low Pass 0805 High Performance SMD 8W
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
P/N Frequency
I.Loss
@1800MHz
R.Loss
@ 1800MHz
Attenuation
LP0805H1800ASTR 1800MHz -0.8dB max. -25dB
-35dB at 2520MHz
-35dB at 3600MHz
-25dB at 5400MHz
TYPICAL ELECTRICAL PERFORMANCE

 – rf microwave products –
The Important Information/Disclaimer is incorporated in the catalog where these speci昀椀cations came from or available
online at www.kyocera-avx.com/disclaimer/ by reference and should be reviewed in full before placing any order.
169
Thin-Film RF/Microwave Filters
LP0805H1900ASTR – SMD Termination
Low Pass 0805 High Performance SMD 8W
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
P/N Frequency
I.Loss
@1900MHz
R.Loss
@ 1900MHz
Attenuation
LP0805H1900ASTR 1900MHz -0.75dB max. -20dB
-35dB at 2660MHz
-35dB at 3800MHz
-25dB at 5700MHz
TYPICAL ELECTRICAL PERFORMANCE

 – rf microwave products –
The Important Information/Disclaimer is incorporated in the catalog where these speci昀椀cations came from or available
online at www.kyocera-avx.com/disclaimer/ by reference and should be reviewed in full before placing any order.
171
Thin-Film RF/Microwave Filters
LP0805H2400ASTR – SMD Termination
Low Pass 0805 High Performance SMD 8W
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
P/N Frequency
I.Loss
@2500MHz
R.Loss
@ 2500MHz
Attenuation
LP0805H2400ASTR 2400MHz -0.9dB max. -30dB
-30dB at 3360MHz
-25dB at 4800MHz
-30dB at 7200MHz
TYPICAL ELECTRICAL PERFORMANCE

 – rf microwave products –
The Important Information/Disclaimer is incorporated in the catalog where these speci昀椀cations came from or available
online at www.kyocera-avx.com/disclaimer/ by reference and should be reviewed in full before placing any order.
177
Thin-Film RF/Microwave Filters
LP0805H2900ASTR – SMD Termination
Low Pass 0805 High Performance SMD 8W
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
P/N Frequency
I.Loss
@2900MHz
R.Loss
@ 2900MHz
Attenuation
LP0805H2900ASTR 2900MHz -1dB max. -20dB
-30dB at 4060MHz
-30dB at 5800MHz
-35dB at 6500MHz
TYPICAL ELECTRICAL PERFORMANCE

 – rf microwave products –
The Important Information/Disclaimer is incorporated in the catalog where these speci昀椀cations came from or available
online at www.kyocera-avx.com/disclaimer/ by reference and should be reviewed in full before placing any order.
179
Thin-Film RF/Microwave Filters
LP0805H3500ASTR – SMD Termination
Low Pass 0805 High Performance SMD 8W
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
P/N Frequency
I.Loss
@3500MHz
R.Loss
@3500MHz
Attenuation
LP0805H3500ASTR  3500MHz -0.85dB max. -20dB
-35dB at 4900MHz
-30dB at 7000MHz
-30dB at 10500MHz
TYPICAL ELECTRICAL PERFORMANCE

 – rf microwave products –
The Important Information/Disclaimer is incorporated in the catalog where these speci昀椀cations came from or available
online at www.kyocera-avx.com/disclaimer/ by reference and should be reviewed in full before placing any order.
181
Thin-Film RF/Microwave Filters
LP0805H4000ASTR – SMD Termination
Low Pass 0805 High Performance SMD 8W
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
P/N Frequency
I.Loss
@4000MHz
R.Loss
@4000MHz
Attenuation
LP0805H4000ASTR 4000MHz -0.8dB max. -20dB
-40dB at 5600MHz
-35dB at 8000MHz
-35dB at 10000MHz
-25dB at 12000MHz